
Available 
Finishes:

Specifications:
MATERIAL: 
Solid Brass with Rubber Bumper

FASTENERS: 
#6 x 3/4" Oval Head Sheet Metal Screw, Plastic Anchor 

FEATURES: 
•  Compact design for use on hotel bathroom doors swinging into the tub area, 

or where an inconspicuous bumper is desired
• Concealed mounting

BUMPER: 
Convex

SIZE:  
Ø 1" 
Projection: 7/16" 

WEIGHT: 
0.5 lbs./10

ANSI A156.16: 
L02101

• US3/605
• US4/606
• US10/612
• US10B/613
• US10BE/613E
• US26/625
• US26D/626
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